
REQUIRED END OF COURSE SURVEYS  

Course Title CDEC 
# 

Class 
Dates 

Closes Survey Link QRC 

Mentoring for 
Early Childhood 
Educators 

CDEC 
1172 

15-28 
Oct 
2018 

5 Nov 
2019 

 
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/CDEC1172 

 
 

 

Children with 
Specials Needs 

CDEC 
1359 

10 Sep-
04 Nov 
2018 

11 Nov 
2018 

 
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/CDEC1359 

 

 
 

The School Age 
Child 

CDEC 
2341 

28 Jan - 
24 Mar 
2019 

31 Mar 
2019 

 
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/CDEC2341 

 
 

 

Technology in 
the Classroom 

CDEC 
1174 

04-17 
Feb 
2019 

24 Feb 
2019 

 
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/CDEC1174 

 

 
 

Administration 
of Programs for 
Children-part 1 

CDEC 
2426 

15 Apr- 
23 June 
2019 

28 Jun 
2019 

 
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/CDEC2426 

 

 
 

Deployment and 
Military Families 

CDEC 
1170 

13-27  
May 
2019 

2 Jun 
2019 

 
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/CDEC11702 
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