REQUIRED END OF COURSE SURVEYS					
Course Title	CDEC	Class	Closes	Survey Link	QRC
	#	Dates			
Mentoring for	CDEC	15-28	5 Nov		@ <i>\$\$</i> \$\$\$\$
Early Childhood	1172	Oct	2019	https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/CDEC1172	
Educators		2018			
		_			
Children with	CDEC	10 Sep-	11 Nov		
Specials Needs	1359	04 Nov	2018	https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/CDEC1359	
		2018			
					ET Month (CET)
The School Age	CDEC	28 Jan -	31 Mar		国第4次第 国 2百分420年
Child	2341	24 Mar	2019	https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/CDEC2341	100 Maria
		2019			
Technology in	CDEC	04-17	24 Feb		
the Classroom	1174	Feb	2019	https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/CDEC1174	
		2019			
					回機能多數
	ı	ı			
Administration	CDEC	15 Apr-	28 Jun		■3(D) ((回 なずなどが)(()
of Programs for	2426	23 June	2019	https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/CDEC2426	
Children-part 1		2019			
					[m],7%200(1642)
Deployment and	CDEC	13-27	2 Jun		
Military Families	1170	May	2019	https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/CDEC11702	
		2019			